

®

Crl.A.No. 1180 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 8

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. No. 6228/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1180/2003

STATE OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOLCONDA LINGA SWAMY & ANR.
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

With

Crl.M.P. No. 6227/2003 in Crl.A.No.1181/2003 (For Directions),
Crl.M.P. No. 8294/2003 in Crl.A.No.1183/2003 (For Directions),
Crl.M.P. No. 9356/2003 in Crl.M.P. No. 8294/2003
in Crl.A. No. 1183/2003 (For correction of clerical error/modification)
Crl.M.P. No. 8257/2003 in Crl.A.No.1184/2003 (For Directions),
Crl.M.P. No. 9357/2003 in Crl.M.P. No. 8257/2003
in Crl.A. No. 1184/2003 (For correction of clerical error/modification)
Crl.M.P. No. 10202/2003 in Crl.A. No. 1185/2003(For Directions
and office report)
Crl.M.P. No. 8292/2003 in Crl.A.No.1186/2003 (For Directions),
Crl.M.P. No. 9358/2003 in Crl.M.P. No. 8292/2003
in Crl.A. No. 1186/2003 (For correction of clerical error/modification)
Crl.M.P. No. 6093/2003 in Crl.A.No.1187/2003 (For Directions),
Crl.M.P. No. 8293/2003 in Crl.A.No.1188/2003 (For Directions),
Crl.M.P. No. 8256/2003 in Crl.A.No.1191/2003 (For Directions),
Crl.M.P. No. 9359/2003 in Crl.M.P. No. 8256/2003
in Crl.A. No. 1191/2003 (For correction of clerical error/modification)
Crl.M.P. No. 8182/2003 in Crl.A.No.1193/2003 (For Directions),
Crl.M.P. No. 8180/2003 in Crl.A.No.1194/2003 (For Directions),
Crl.M.P. No. 9360/2003 in Crl.M.P. No. 8180/2003
in Crl.A.No. 1194/2003 (For correction of clerical error/modification)
Crl.M.P. Nos.8183-8184/2003 in Crl.A.No.1195-1196/2003
(For Directions)
Crl.M.P. No. 9362-9363/2003 in Crl.M.P. No. 8183-8184/2003
in Crl.A. Nos. 1195-1196/2003 (For correction of clerical
error/modification)

SLP (Crl.) No. 513/2003

(With appln. for stay and directions and exemption from
filing C/C of the impugned judgment and office report)

SLP (Crl.) No. 2190/2003

(With appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned
judgment and stay)

SLP (Crl.) No. 2191/2003

(With appln. for directions and stay and correction of clerical
error/modification and office report)

SLP (Crl.) No. 2632/2003

(With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
impugned judgment)

SLP (Crl.) No. 2633/2003

(With appln. for stay and office report)

SLP (Crl.) No. 2636/2003

(With appln. for stay and directions and permission to place addl. Documents on record and correction of clerical error/modification)

SLP (Crl.) No. 3463/2003

(With appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and stay and c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 24/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. G. Sateesh, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.

Ms. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner, the matters adjourned for four weeks for filing counter affidavit.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master