

o

Crl.A.No. 1181 OF 2003
ITEM No.5

Court No. 5

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.MP No. 6227/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1181/2003
Crl.MP No. 8294/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1183/2003
Crl.MP No. 8257/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1184/2003
Crl.MP No. 10202/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1185/2003
Crl.MP No. 8292/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1186/2003
Crl.MP No. 6093/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1187/2003
Crl.MP No. 8293/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1188/2003
Crl.MP No. 8256/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1191/2003
Crl.MP No. 8182/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1193/2003
Crl.MP No. 8180/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 1194/2003
Crl.MP Nos. 8183-8184/2003 in Criminal Appeal Nos. 1195-1196/2003
Crl.MP No. 9356/2003 in Crl.M.P.No.8294/2003 in Crl.A.No. 1183/2003
Crl.MP No. 9357/2003 in Crl.M.P.No.8257/2003 in Crl.A.No. 1184/2003
Crl.MP No. 9358/2003 in Crl.M.P.No.8292/2003 in Crl.A.No. 1186/2003
Crl.MP No. 9359/2003 in Crl.M.P.No.8256/2003 in Crl.A.No. 1191/2003
Crl.MP No. 9360/2003 in Crl.M.P.No.8180/2003 in Crl.A.No. 1194/2003
Crl.MP Nos. 9362-63/2003 in Crl.M.P.Nos.8183-84/2003 in Crl.A.Nos.
1195-96/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2002 in CRLP 5399/02
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

STATE OF A.P. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.SUBHASH & ANR. ETC.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and correction of clerical error/modification)

With

SLP(Crl.)No.513/2003

(With appln.(s) for stay and directions and exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

SLP(Crl.)No. 2190/2003

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned judgment and stay)

SLP(Crl.)No.2191/2003

(With appln.(s) for directions and stay and modification and
correction of clerical errors/modification of CRMP 8181/2003
and office report)

SLP(Crl.)No.2632/2003

(With appln.(s) for stay and exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned judgment)

SLP(Crl.)No.2633/2003

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(Crl.)No.2636/2003

(With appln.(s) for stay and directions and permission to place
addl. Documents on record and correction of clerical
errors/modification of CRMP 8186/2003)

SLP(Crl.)No.3463/2003

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and stay and c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 12/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. A.Parbhakar Rao, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Mr. S.Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In our view it is preferable to take up all the Criminal Appeals/S.L.Ps for final hearing itself. List all these matters on a Friday after three weeks. Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions be put up along with main appeals.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master